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Pipettes

Volumetric Flasks

Bulb Pipettes, Class ‘B’ Soda Glass, One Mark

[tem

BP1/1
BP1/2
BP1/5
BP1/10
BP1/25
BP1/50
BP1/100

Capacity

Tml
2ml
5mil
10ml
25ml
50ml
100ml

Price
Each

2.25
2.25
2.25
2.63
3.21
3.73
5.76

Graduated Pipettes, Class ‘B’ Soda Glass

[tem

GP1/1
GP1/2
GP1/5
GP1/10
GP1/25

Capacity ml

Tml
2ml
5ml
10ml
25ml

Price
Each

2.25
2.25
2.25
2.63
3.20

Volumetric Flasks, Class ‘A’ Borosilicate Glass, Plastic

Stopper

[tem

VF1/1/A
VF1/2/A
VF1/5/A
VF1/10/A
VF1/25/A
VF1/50/A
VF1/100/A
VF1/250/A
VF1/500/A
VF1/1000/A
VF1/2000/A

E&OE Prices Subject to Change Without Notice January 2023.
Prices Shown GB Pounds Sterling. Ex VAT.
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Capacity ml

Tml
2mil
5mil
10ml
25ml
50ml
100ml
250ml
500ml
1000m|
2000ml

Price
Each

4.47
4.47
2.66
2.66
3.21
3.21
3.57
5.34
8.31
12.08
14.92




Cylinders

Glass Foot Measuring Cylinders, Hexagonal Base,
Borosilicate Glass, Class ‘B’

ltem Capacity ml Price Each
MCB/10 10ml 2.91
MCB/25 25ml 3.52
MCB/50 50ml 4.27
MCB/100 100ml 5.12
MCB/250 250ml 8.31
MCB/500 500ml 11.29
MCB/1000 1000ml 18.89
MCB/2000 2000ml 28.54

Glass Foot Measuring Cylinders, Round Base.

Borosilicate Glass, Class ‘B’
Price Each

ltem Capacity ml

MCR/10 10ml 1.68
MCR/25 25ml 1.68
MCR/50 50ml 2.04
MCR/100 100ml 235
MCR/250 250ml 3.98
MCR/500 500ml 5.97
MCR/1000 1000ml 9.22
MCR/2000  2000ml 23.13

E&OE Prices Subject to Change Without Notice January 2023.
Prices Shown GB Pounds Sterling. Ex VAT.
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Scientific Glass Laboratories
- Traditional Craftsmanship
- Proven Quiality

Scientific Glass Laboratories Lid
t. 01782 816237 . 01782 575637

Canal Lane, Tunstall, Stoke-on-Trent, Staffordshire STé6 4PQ

Product Literature available in this series:

Adapters

Beakers & Flasks

Bends

Chromatography Columns
Cold Traps

Condensers

Dean & Stark

Digestion Tubes

Distillation

Drechsel Bottles & Heads
Extractors

Flasks

Funnels

Funnels Dropping Separating
Galileo Liquid Thermometer
Pipettes, Flasks & Cylinders
Screw Caps, Stoppers & Stopcocks
Screwthreads, Discs & Joints
Specimen Tubes & Vials
Stirrers

Tubes & Thermometer Pockets
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